• High ambient temperature operating range-up to 80
• Excellent heat dissipation ensures long lifespan
• Heavy duty anodized aluminum profile and corrosion
resistant coating
• Tempered glass lens available
• Delivers up to 70,000lm
• Emergency battery back up available (8W and 20W)
• Power Factor: >0.95

• Warranty: 5 years
• Surge Protection: 10KV (optional)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL WATTAGE EFFICIENCY CCT OPTICS/LENS VOLTAGE  DIMMING SENSOR/
WIRELESS
MOUNTING CORD PLUG OPTIONS
10 = 100W
15 = 150W
20 = 200W
24 = 240W
30 = 300W
40 = 400W
10H = 100W
15H = 150W
20H = 200W
30H = 300W
(blank)150-155lm/w
HL=170-180lm/w
S=3000K
I =4000K
C=5000K
A=120° PC
B=90° PC
C=60° PC
D=30° PC
E=15° PC
F=Diffused PC
G=Tempered glass
LV=120-277V
HV=200-480V
(blank)=None
D1=0-10V Dim to 5%
D0=0-10V Dim to OFF
DA=Dali
ND=Non-Dim (std)
SR=Sensor
pluggable receptacle
M1=Motion Sensor
<30 Ft
M2=Motion Sensor
<40 Ft
ZG=Zigbee Wireless
Control
BT=BlueTooth
Control
RM=Ring Mount
(std)
HM=Hook Mount
UB=U Bracket
PM=1/2 NPT
Pipe Mount
C1=1ft
C3=3ft
C6=6ft
(blank)=None
P1 = 5-15P
P2 = 5-20P
P3 = L5-15P
P4 = L6-15P
P5 = L7-15P
P6 = L7-20P
P7 = L8-20P
P8 = L24-20P
LED HIGH AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE HIGH BAYPANTHER SERIES
PPrroject:oject:
Type:Type:
CCatalog atalog #:#:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FEATURES
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE
100W(65°C)/150W(65°C)/200W(65°C)